Bill No. HB 1071

	Amendment No. (for drafter's use only)
	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
1	Representative Galvano offered the following:
2	
2	Amendment (with title amendment)
3	Americanente (wren erere americanente)
3 4	Remove lines 144-146 and insert:
4	Remove lines 144-146 and insert:
4 5	Remove lines 144-146 and insert: for an offense described in s. 316.027 and the court finds that
4 5 6	Remove lines 144-146 and insert: for an offense described in s. 316.027 and the court finds that the offender caused victim injury, sentence points for victim
4 5 6 7	Remove lines 144-146 and insert: for an offense described in s. 316.027 and the court finds that the offender caused victim injury, sentence points for victim
4 5 6 7 8	Remove lines 144-146 and insert: <u>for an offense described in s. 316.027 and the court finds that</u> <u>the offender caused victim injury, sentence points for victim</u> <u>injury may be assessed against the offender.</u>
4 5 6 7 8 9	Remove lines 144-146 and insert: <u>for an offense described in s. 316.027 and the court finds that</u> <u>the offender caused victim injury, sentence points for victim</u> <u>injury may be assessed against the offender.</u> ====================================
4 5 7 8 9 10	Remove lines 144-146 and insert: <u>for an offense described in s. 316.027 and the court finds that</u> <u>the offender caused victim injury, sentence points for victim</u> <u>injury may be assessed against the offender.</u> ====================================
4 5 7 8 9 10 11	<pre>Remove lines 144-146 and insert: for an offense described in s. 316.027 and the court finds that the offender caused victim injury, sentence points for victim injury may be assessed against the offender. ====================================</pre>
4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12	<pre>Remove lines 144-146 and insert: for an offense described in s. 316.027 and the court finds that the offender caused victim injury, sentence points for victim injury may be assessed against the offender. ===================================</pre>
4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	<pre>Remove lines 144-146 and insert: for an offense described in s. 316.027 and the court finds that the offender caused victim injury, sentence points for victim injury may be assessed against the offender. ===================================</pre>
4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	<pre>Remove lines 144-146 and insert: for an offense described in s. 316.027 and the court finds that the offender caused victim injury, sentence points for victim injury may be assessed against the offender. ===================================</pre>

4/27/2005 10:34:57 AM